HOFFMAN ESTATES PARK DISTRICT



Adult Basketball Leagues – Spring 2022 Team Information Letter

Hoffman Estates Park District's Spring 2022 Basketball Leagues. You will need to know the following information in order to participate in any of the leagues listed below.

HEPD League Description

- Games will be played at TC or WRC
- > Tuesday: "Rec" League: WRC
- > Tuesday: "Competitive" League: TC
- > \$720 League Fee. (No non-resident fees)
- > 10 game season
- In-house tournament for teams with a record of .500 or better.
- League champions will receive a sponsor's trophy and \$100.
- > Tournament champion will receive a sponsor's trophy

Monday, May. 10 Team registration form and \$100 deposit due at the Triphahn Center, 1685 W. Higgins Road HE, IL 60169 c/o Kyle.

- Monday, May. 30 Remainder of League Fee due.
- TBD for new teamsManagers Meeting –@ Triphahn Center Board Room7pm (Men's)

Tuesday, May 31SEASON BEGINS!! Roster/Waiver form due at your first
game.

All teams must have the same color shirts with screened numbers BEFORE they can play in any HEPD game. The HEPD will be glad to help any teams in need of team shirts.

Thanks for your interest in the HEPD Winter Basketball Leagues. Please remember these important dates and times. If you have any questions, please call @ 847.285.5429. Send in your team registration form and \$100 deposit ASAP!

Sincerely, Kyle Thomas , Athletic Manager

HOFFMAN ESTATES PARK DISTRICT

Adult Basketball Leagues – Spring 2022

Team Registration Form Direct: 847.285.5429 Kthomas@heparks.org

Team Name______

Fax: 847.885.7523

Manager_____

 Home Address______
 Town/Zip______

 Home Phone_(____)_____
 Work Phone_(____)_____

 Cell_(____)_____
 Fax_(____)______

Email_____

Tuesdays- WRC	Tuesdays-TC	
Recreation	Competitive	
227302-A	227302-B	

First Choice:	Night/League		/	
Second Choice:	Night/League		/	
Did your team pla	iy HEPD 2018?	Yes	Νο	
If ves. Team Nam	e	& Manager		

I fully understand if my team is accepted into the H.E.P.D. Basketball League, I am responsible for the entire league fee. Upon acceptance into the league, a refund will not be issued for any reason.

I also agree and understand that if the league fee is not paid when the registration form is received by the park district, then my team will not be registered for the 2022 Spring Basketball League without a valid credit card number. If the remainder of the team fee is not paid in full by Friday, June 3, 2022 then the credit card listed will be charged the remainder of the league fee that is due which will not exceed \$720.

Manager's Signature

Date_____

(Registration will not be processed if not signed)

Fee Paid	Check #	Date	Prog. #	Visa/ MC/Discover	Security Code	Exp. Date	Rec'd By
			227302-				